Desglose del total a liquidar

Honorarios

Honorarios

Tasas

Tasas DGT
Pdliza colegio

Otros gastos

Valor a liquidar

SUZUKI SPLASH 1.2 GLS, valor fiscal 1° afio: 9500€

Valor a liquidar

Total

Total

' , Norba

82.75 €

54.60 €
6.55 €
16.40 €

108.30 €

268.60 €
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